COFACE S.A.

COFACE S.A.
ISIN:  FR0010667147

Overview

2024/10/18 17:35:14

Price
15.21 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.33% (-0.05)

FR0010667147
COFA
Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,284 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

15.20 EUR (750)
15.26 EUR (750)
15.23 EUR
15.33 EUR

15.21 EUR
15.26 EUR
15.239758 EUR
91,633
1,396,465.00
539
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/23 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010667147&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010667147&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40a2fac13a8830d5e4e6df6a073c929e1b1f9aefa4d68d2e479fc9dcc89b145e&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2a04a18da1467586&time=1729419935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b79d9c33295e603b8572f28aab81ee6585dc160fa56bfd7a4affbff0ee490b1c&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=caa952e0bcfd76c74&time=1729419935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24a53914362ff9605c6333b25e278aea7e9a9ae1b1d08ef2223d9b97047383cd&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29f0f2b025a2ba58f&time=1729419935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acb583a4eafb51a0514732c70f71e6f221ffed0ac2ea7774ec2dfdb2306d51e5&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd77cc2a0dc48bc47&time=1729419935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c99b30ab8ecdb70c49fea48075ff52aa0308676bdf3d0165890f28e65d3284e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=770a7c65f474e5f7a&time=1729419935&tool=RSC

COFACE S.A.

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:14

Price
15.21 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.33% (-0.05)

ISIN FR0010667147
Symbol COFA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,284 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.20 EUR (750)
Ask (Ask size) 15.26 EUR (750)
Open 15.23 EUR
High 15.33 EUR
Low 15.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.26 EUR
VWAP 15.239758 EUR
Volume (pcs) 91,633
Trading volume 1,396,465.00
Number of trades 539
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.33% +32.38% +22.96%
Perf (abs.) +0.77 +3.72 +2.84
Beta 0.97 0.85 0.95
Volatility 30.16 25.97 31.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 10/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:24

Price

15.22 EUR

15.24 EUR

15.20 EUR

15.23 EUR

15.18 EUR

15.19 EUR (120,179)
14.80 EUR (110,139)
14.15 EUR (161,032)
13.46 EUR (204,199)

15.95 EUR (2024/05/21)

11.53 EUR (2024/01/05)

15.95 EUR (2024/05/21)

10.89 EUR (2023/11/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 10

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131488416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154947237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199163874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140967218

COFACE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/10

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

20:53 16.285 USD 0.01

17:35 15.21 EUR 1.40

- - 0.00

08:12 1525 EUR 0.00

19:33 15.21 EUR 0.00

539

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427348016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346992360

COFACE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

coface

Contact Details
COFACE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Bernardo Sanchez
Incera

Chris Hovey
David Gansberg
Isabelle Laforgue
Janice Englesbe
Laetitia Léonard-
Reuter

Laurent Musy
Nathalie Lomon
Nicolas

Papadopoulo
Sharon MacBeath

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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